

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No. 6 IN

CIVIL APPEAL NO. 6507 OF 2001

KAILASH & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SHREECHAND & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For directions)

Date: 06/12/2004 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE Mr. JUSTICE P.K. BALASUBRAMANYAN

For Appellant(s)

Mr. C.L. Sahu, Adv.

Ms. Hema Sahu, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. B.S. Banthia, Adv.

No. 4

Mr. Rajesh, Adv.

State of MP

Mr. S.K. Agnihotri, Adv.

Mr. P. Narasimhan, Adv.

(for applicants)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

I.A. No. 6 will be considered at the time of hearing of the appeal.

[Charanjeet Kaur]

Court Master

[Om Prakash]

Court Master

